26JULZE
11:11:54(EDT}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 26JULZ5
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUONNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 5
2nd 7
3rd 10
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/7
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/7/10
Superfecta
OFPFICIAL

5/7/1¢/1

5/7/10/1

Win

$2.00 PAYS
23.20

$1.C0 PAYS
47.90

$1.00 PAYS
158.40

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

26JUL25

(US Dollars)

Place

2.40
4.00

$1.00 PAYS

11.860

$0.50 PAYS
23.95

$0.10 PAYS
15.84

Show

3.20
2.20
4.20

(U8 Dollars)

{UJS Dollars)

{US Dollars)




26JUL25
11:41:32{EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 26JULZ5

PROGRAM
RACE : 2
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINIZSH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 4

3rd 2

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/4

Trifecta
COFFICIAL
1/4/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/4/72/71

Dalily Double
OFFICIAL
5/1

$2.

$1.

51.

2.

PRICE REFORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
28.20

00 PAYS
240.30

00 PAYS
1320.10

G0 PAYS
33.80

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0
26JULZ5

{US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
14.10

50.50 PAYS
120.15

50.310 PAYS
132.01

$1.00 PAYS
16.90

PRCOCO2
PRGE# 1

Show

4.49
3.09
28.40

{GS Dollars)

(US Dbollars)

{US Dollars)

{US Dollars)



26JUL25 PRICE REPORT
12:23:11{EDT} REPORTING DATE: Z6JULZS

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 2Z6JUL2S
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/3/8/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFPICIAL
1st 9 10.40 2.80
2nd 3 3.60
3rd 8
ith 2
FExacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
/3 32.80 16.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
9/3/8 89.10 44 .55
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
9/3/8/2 241.060 24.16G
Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS

1/9 97.60

48,80

{Us

(Us

(Vs

(Us

Show

3.40
3.80
4.20

Dollars)

Dellars)

Decllars)

Dellars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE$ 1



26JUL25
12:38:17{EDT}

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 4
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st [
Znd 38
3rd 5
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/9
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/9/5
Superfecta
CFFICIAL
6/9/5/11

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/¢6

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 26JUL25

6/9/5/11

52.

$1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
56.80

00 PAYS
478.40

GO PAYS
4567.50

00 PAYS
51.80

26JULZ25

AmT/MA2 25.2.0

(US beollars)

51.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

5.00
4.60

00 PAYS

28.40

50 PAYS
239.20

1C PAYS
456.75

00 BAYS
25.990

(US

(Us

(UGS

({GS

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 1

Show

3.40
6.20
18.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)



26JUL25 PRI
13:06: 09 (EDT) REPORTING
COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUN
PROGRAM LAUREL 26JUL25
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 1/4/2/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 1
52.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1lst 1
2nd 4
3rd 2
ith 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL
174
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
1/4/2
Supexfecta
OFFICIAL
1/4/2/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/1

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

CE REPORT
DATE: 26JULZ5
ITY

(US Deollars)
Win Place
7.00 3.00
3.20
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
26.80 13.40
51.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
59.3¢C 29,65

$1.00 PAYS
1084.70

$2.00 PAYS
48.00

$0.10 PAYS
108.47

$1.00 PARYS
24.00

(UGS

(TS

{Us

Show

2.80
4.40
4.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dcliars)

Dollars}

PRCCDO2
PAGEH# 1



26JUL25
13:35:46(EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 6
SOURCE : LA
ORDER COF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 12

2nd 10

3rd 3

4th 5

Exacta
CFFICIAL
12/190

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
12/10/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
12/10/3/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/12

LAUREL 26JUL25

12/10/3/5

Win

19.20

52.00 PAYS
68.60

$1.00 PAYS
128.40

$1.00 PAYS
1640.60

$2.00 PAYS
23.60

26JULZ5

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

(U3 Dollars)

51.

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
34.30

50 PAYS
64.20

10 PAYS
164.06

08¢ PAYS
11.80

{us

(Us

(Us

{(Us

Show

3.60
4.80
3.40

Déliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1



26JUL25
14:09:51 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 7
SOURCE : LA

CRDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 12

2nd 7

3rad 6

4th 3

Exacta
CFFICIAL
12/

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
127776

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
12/7/6/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
12/12

LAUREL 26JUL25

12/7/6/3

Win

42.80

$2.00 PAYS
699,80

$1.00 PAYS
1306.50

51.00 PAYS
22535.10

$2.00 PAYS
242.80

26JUL25

1.

$0.

$0.

1.

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

(US Declliars)

Place

21.290
1G.20

00 PAYS
349,90

50 PAYS
653.25

10 PAYS
2253.51

00 PAYS
121.40

(Us

(us

{Us

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1

Show

10.40
13.20
3.40

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars}

bollars)



26JUL2Z5 PRICE REPORT
14:36:56(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 26JULZS

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 26JUL25
RACE : B

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/3/1/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
PAVORITES : 3

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

52.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 7 11.40 3.20
2nd 3 3.20
3rd 1
4th 2
Fxacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51,00 PAYS
773 71.60 35.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
T/3/71 136.80 68.40
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
M/3/1/2 5€2.30 56.23
Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
12/7 743.8B0 371.90

{us

(USs

(US

Show

2.40
2.40C
2.80

Deollars}

Dollarxs)

Dollaxrs)

Doilars}

PRCO0O02
PAGEE 1



26JUL25 PRICE REFORT

15:08:08 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 26JULZ5S
RACE : S

SOURCE : LA

CRDPER OF FINISH : 7/5/2/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

lst 7

2nd 5

3rd 2

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/5/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
T/5/7274

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
7/

52

51.

$1.

2.

Win

.00 PAYS

20.80

60 PAYS
62.60

G0 PAYS
895.20

00 PAYS
31.40

26JULZ25

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

{US Dollars)

51.

50.

$0.

1.

Place

00 PAYS
10.40

50 PAYS
31.30

10 PAYS
89.52

00 PAYS
15.7¢

(Us

(0s

(Us

(Gs

Show

2.40
4.00
4.60

Dollars)

Doltlars)

Dellars)

Decllars)

PRCC0OOZ
PAGEH# 1



26JULZ5 PRICE REFPORT

15:41:00 (EDT} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LADREL 26JUL25
RACE : 10

SOQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/7/2/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 8

2nd 7

3rd 2

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
B/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/7/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
B8/7/2/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
/8

52

1.

51.

2.

Win

37.¢60

.00 PAYS

84.80

G0 PAYS
264.60

00 PAYS
1451.50

0C PAYS
53.40

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

26JUL25

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
42 .40

$0.50 PAYS
132.30

$0.10 PAYS
145.15

$1.00 PAYS
26.70

(US

(Us

{Us

Show

5.60
2.20
5.00

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOOD2Z
PACE# 1



26JULZS PRICE REPORT
16:15:38(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 26JUL25

COMMUNTTY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 26JUL25
RACE : 11

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISE : 11/5/8/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS (U
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
lst 11 7.00
2nd 5
3rd 8
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1175 42.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
11/5/8 T4.70
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
11/5/8/7 505.50

Daily Double
QFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
8/11 93.80

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

5 Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
21.40

$0.50 PAYS
37.35

$0.10 PARYS
50.55

$1.00 PAYS
45.90

(Us

{Us

Show

3.00
3.40
3.80

Dollars)

Doilars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1



26JUL25
16:48:18 (EDT}

PRICE REFORT
REPCRTING

DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO CCMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 26JUL25
RACE : 12

SOCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL

1st 12

2nd 2

3rd 11

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
12/2

Trifecta
GFFICIAL
12/2/11

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
12/2/11/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
11/12

iz2/2/11/8

Win

14.80

$2.00 PAYS
76.40

$1.00 PAYS
422,00

$1.00 PAYS
6516.70

$2.00 PAYS
103.80

26JUL25

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

(U3 Dollars)

51

50

50

51

Place

7.20
5.80

.00 PAYS

38.20

.50 PAYS
211.00

.10 PAYS
651,67

.00 PAYS
51.90

{us

{US

{us

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1

Show

5,60
3.80
12.80

Dollars)

PDollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



26JULZ5 PRICE REPORT

17:16:13{EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: FPIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL Z26JULZ5
RACE : 13

SOQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/5/2/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PRYS

CRDER RUNNERS
CFPICIAL

ist 3

2nd 5

3rd 2

4th 7

Fxacta
QFFICIAL
3/5

Prifecta
OFFICIAL
3/5/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/5/2/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
12/3

$2.

1.

51.

52.

Win

00 PAYS
1%.60

00 PAYS
33.1¢

0C PAYS
297.30

00 PAYS
58.80

26JULZD

AmT/MAZ2 25.2.0

(US Pollars)

$1.

50.

50.

51.

Place

00 PAYS
$.80

50 PAYS
16.55

10 PAYS
29.73

00 PAYS
29.40

(USs

(Us

{US

(S

Show

3.00
2.20
4.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars}

PRCOGO2
PAGEH 1



26JU0LZ5

17:44:16(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 26JUL25

RACE : 14

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 6

3rd 1

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/6/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/6/1/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAIL
3/5

$2.

$1.

51.

$2.

PRICE REPCRT
26JUL25

Win

22.20

00 PAYS
140.20

00 PAYS
677,70

CO PAYS
4314.30

00 PAYS
72.60

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

(US Dollars)

Place

$1.900 PAYS
70.10¢

30.50 PAYS
338.85

50.10 PAYS
431.43

$1.00 PAYS
36.30

(US

(G5

(U3

(Us

Show

5.00
6.00
7.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dcllars}

Doliars}

PRCO0OOZ2
PAGE# 1



26JULZ5 PRICE REFPORT
18:10:40(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 26JULZS

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PRCGRAM : LAUREL 26JULZ25
RACE : 15

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/10/1/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS (U
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
ist 1 24.80
2nd 10
3rd 1
4th K
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/10 119.40
Trifecta
CFEPICIAL $1.00 PAYS
4/10/1 563.00
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.0CG PAYS
4/10/71/1 2224.00

Daily Dcuble
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
5/4 341.40

AmT/MA2 25.2.0

S Dollars)
Place

15.80
3.40

$1.00 PAYS

59,70

5C.50 PAYS
281.50

$0.10 PAYS
222,40

$1.00 PAYS
170.70

(UGS

{USs

(us

(Us

Show

5.40
Z.60
4.80

Dcllars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOGCOZ
PAGE# 1



26JULZS
18:44:03(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICCG COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 26JULZ5

RACE : 18
SOURCE : LA

PRICE
REPORTING DATE:

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/8/3/10

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 2
2nd 8
3rd 3
4th 10
FExacta
QFFICIAL
2/8
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/8/3
Superfecta
CFFICIAL
2/8/3/10
Daily Double
OFPFICIAL
4/4

4/2

$2.

§L.

1.

$2.

REPORT

Win

10.G0

0C PAYS
25.60

00 PAYS
81.10¢

00 PAYS
454,90

00 PAYS
35.60
464.20

26JUL25

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

{(US bollars}

$1.

$0.

50.

5.

Place

00 PAYS
12.80

50 PAYS
40.55

1 PAYS
45.489

00 PAYS
17.80
232.10

(US

(Us

(Us

Show

2.80
3.00
4.80

Docllars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1



265UL25
19:13:31(EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 26JUL25
RACE : 17
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH 2/11/8/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS 12,13,14
FAVORITES : 9
52.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
CFFICIAL
1st 9 7.40
2nd 11
3rd 8
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
9/11 124,20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS
5/11/8 854.60
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
9/11/8/10 25055.10

Daily Dcuble
GFFICIAL
2/9

$2.00 PAYS
35.20

26JUL25

AmEP/MAZ 25.2.0

{(US Dollazxrs)

51.

50.

$0.

51.

Place

4.890
18.290

00 PAYS

62.10

50 PAYS
427.30

10 PAYS
2505.51

00 PARYS
1%.60

(Gs

(Us

(Us

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1

Show

4,20
13.860
10.00

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dollars}

Dollars}



